Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 24 December 2023 at 8:19 am.

Horse

Agent Jay
Ain'‘tnodeeldun
Apple Schnapps
Big Option
Blackwater Bay
Bombay Style
Brave Enough
Bulls On Parade
Chill With Tegjay
Chrysaor

Curran

Deficit

Don't Doubt Dory
Exeter

Feels Danish
Final Chance
Flash Feeling
Flying Trapeze
General Dubai
Generation
Ginger Jones
Hard To Cross
Hoist The Colours
Infatuation
Ironedge

Ita

Junipal

Kavak

Keats

Lekvarte

Let's Galahvant
Lion's Roar

Date

26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
27 Dec
27 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
28 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
27 Dec
26 Dec
28 Dec
27 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
28 Dec
28 Dec
26 Dec
28 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
28 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec

Race

Albany #7
Caulfield #6
Esperance #3
Nhill #6
Geraldton #4
Geraldton #6
Sunshine Coast #2
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #7
Gosford #5
Caulfield #7
Randwick #7
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #8
Albany #4
Strathalbyn #7
Caulfield #6
Gosford #5
Murwillumbah #7
Caulfield #7
Esperance #3
Caulfield #4
Ascot #7
Gosford #5
Morphettville #7
Gosford #6
Caulfield #6
Sunshine Coast #4
Caulfield #6
Gosford #6
Pinjarra#7
Randwick #7

Score/
Starts

2/1
8/4
4/2
2/11
6/3
42
2/11
2/11
2/11
6/3
10/4
4/2
6/3
4/2
6/2
2/11
8/4
1
2/1
23/8
4/2

Barrier

O ~NORFRPPFPONOOO® N

W oo O~NwW

Months
Idle

12

[}

11

N

~N O W

Form
Score
10.6
6.6
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

125

Emerg Horse

7.6 Midwest

5.6 Monfelicity
0.3 Mr Marathon Man
3.1 My Mate Sonny
6.9 Najem Suhail
9.2 Oly'sChoice
6.9 OnThelLead
3.5 Patton

4.8 Quintessa
11.6 RiponFalls
3.6 Rose Quartz
8.3 Sadler's Song
10.4 Semper Fortis
2.0 Shawshank
7.3 SoRisque

5.2 Sovereign Fund
6.0 Stockman

0.0 Stupendo

2.9 Sunny Green
-2.7 Swankytoff
-0.5 TaraJasmine
9.0 TheBillionaire
7.0 ThelLady IsA Vamp
3.7 Toronto Terrier
9.4 Vermeer

9.3 Vevinsky

0.4 Warning

5.7 Yonce

9.0 Zennzella

45 Zennzella

9.9 Zerolnn

4.2 Zoe's Promise
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Date

26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
27 Dec
28 Dec
27 Dec
26 Dec
28 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
24 Dec
24 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
28 Dec
26 Dec
28 Dec

Race

Caulfield #7
Randwick #5
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #7
Pinjarra#4
Caulfield #7
Wingatui #2
Pukekohe Park #6
Albany #3
Caulfield #7
Strathalbyn #4
Orange #3

New Plymouth Raceway #6
Caulfield #8
Gosford #5
Randwick #7
Caulfield #5
Nhill #4

Nhill #6

Ipswich #4
Ipswich #5
Pinjarra#4
Caulfield #8
Ballina#4
Esperance #7
Randwick #7
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #6
Gosford #6
Morphettville #4
Gosford #6

Score/
Starts
8/4
2/1
15/6

49/13
42
8/2
8/2
2/11
114
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Value

10.7
79
10.0
9.7
10.6
6.1
10.0

10.6

84
9.5
8.6
7.8
10.0
10.0
10.0
104
121
51
125
46.4
10.7

10.6
8.3

113
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